
 

Marion County 
Tax Foreclosed Property 

September 10, 2019 Public Auction Results 
 

 Property ID # 
 

Acreage Property Description/Address Real Market Value 2019 
(as of 7/15/2019) 

1 
R55458 
Tax Lot # 
092E18BC02600 

.09 acres      21845 Ferry Rd SE, Stayton  
Vacant lot in residential neighborhood 

Zoned: Commercial retail 

RMV: $34,200      (Land only)     
Min Bid: $16,500 
Sale Price: $ UNSOLD 

2 
R101194  
Tax Lot # 
061W10BA08800 

.28 acres        140 Palmer St, Mt. Angel 
Former gas station  
SOLD WITH 101196 
Zoned: General Commercial 

RMV: $226,890          
Min Bid: $170,168 
Sale Price: $215,595 

3 
R101196 
Tax Lot # 
061W10BA08700 

.18 acres       140 Palmer St, Mt. Angel 
2nd Lot of gas station 
SOLD WITH R101194 
Zoned: General Commercial 

RMV: $60,570        
Min Bid: $45,428 
 

4 
R97996 
Tax Lot # 
041W13CA02900 

.122 acres 20853 Filbert St. NE, Aurora 
Lot in New Colony Mobile Home Park 
SOLD  WITH M127796 
Zoned: Moderate Residential 

RMV: $65,000 
Min Bid: $48,750 
Sale Price: $69,000 

5 
M127796 
Tax Lot #  
041W13CA02900 

840 sq ft 20853 Filbert St. NE, Aurora 
Manufactured Home on R97996 
1976 Jet Stream, model unknown 
SOLD WITH R97996 

RMV: $24,130 
Min bid: $18,098 
 

6 
R40866 
Tax Lot # 
092E09C 00300 

.45 acres Vacant lot off N. Fork Rd. SE, Lyons 
Vacant lot, possibly unbuildable across 
from North Fork Silver Creek 
Zoned: Timber Conservation 

RMV: $360           (Land Only) 
Min Bid: $270 
Sale Price: $7,000 

7 
R56312 
Tax ID# 
106E22AB00700 

.28 acres 49640 N Santiam Hwy SE, Idanha 
Drive up river front, non-buildable, ok 
for fishing & camping on Santiam River 
Zoned: Timber Conservation 

RMV: $220           (Land Only) 
Min Bid: $165 
Sale Price: $6,500 

 

 

 


